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Survey Results

Survey Participation

802.1/802.3|802.11/802.15|802.16|802.17|802.18|802.19/802.20/802.21|802.22|802.xx| Total
Responses| 71 | 109 | 114 42 136 5 7 2 11 19 19 17 552
Attendees | 129 | 235 244 167 414 6 10 2 26 44 41 53 1371
Question #1: Please select your personal preference for the March 2009 Plenary venue:
802.1/802.3/802.11|802.15|802.16/802.17|802.18(802.19|802.20|802.21802.22|802.xx | Total
Rome 16 28 48 18 45 4 3 1 2 5 8 7 185
Vancouver| 55 80 65 23 90 1 4 1 9 13 11 10 362
Abstain 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5
Question #2: Should Hawaii be considered an acceptable non-North-American Plenary venue?
802.1/802.3(802.11/802.15|802.16(802.17802.18|802.19|802.20|802.21 (802.22 |802.xx | Total
Yes 56 84 57 26 99 4 6 1 9 13 15 11 381
No 15 25 57 14 36 1 1 1 2 5 4 6 167
Abstain| O 0] 0 2 1 0 0 0] 0 1 0 0] 4

Question #3: Can we accept venues with theater-only seating for non-North-American Plenary venues (i.e.
setups with chairs-only, no tables)?

802.1/802.3(802.11|802.15|802.16|802.17802.18|802.19|802.20|802.21 |802.22 |802.xx | Total

Yes 22 21 40 6 27 1 3 0 1 4 0 6 131
No 48 87 74 35 106 4 4 2 10 15 19 11 415
Abstain| 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 6
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Question #4: How much subdivision of the group is acceptable? Select your maximum for acceptable:

Al: None — all guest rooms and meeting spaces must be at only one venue.

A2: Low - All meeting space must be together but 2 or more hotels is OK.

A3: Med - Meeting spaces and hotel rooms split across 2 nearby venues only.

A4: High - Meeting space and hotel rooms may be split across several venues

802.1/802.3/802.11(802.15|802.16802.17|802.18|802.19|802.20802.21|802.22 |802.xx | Total

Al 3 8 5 4 19 0 1 0] 0 0 2 3 45
A2 18 29 25 14 47 1 2 0 4 7 7 5 159
A3 35 48 52 17 59 1 3 2 7 10 6 7 247
A4 15 24 32 7 11 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 100

Abstain| O 0] 0 0 0 1 0 0] 0 0 0 0 1

Question #5: Should there be a hard price ceiling for non-North-American plenary venue costs?

Al: No — we always want to consider each venue on its merits

A2: Yes — Room Rates must be < $500 US/night & Registration Fee < $1200.US

A3: Yes — Room Rates must be < $350 US/night & Registration Fee < $800.US

A4: Yes — Room Rates must be < $250 US/night & Registration Fee < $600.US

802.1/802.3(802.11/802.15|802.16(802.17802.18|802.19|802.20|802.21 (802.22 |802.xx | Total

Al 19 27 49 14 41 2 4 0 5 3 3 6 173
A2 4 5 9 2 11 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 37
A3 15 29 26 5 26 0 3 2 2 4 5 4 121
A4 33 48 30 21 58 0 0 0 3 11 10 6 220

Abstain| O 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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